
Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R01 Train Date 07/09/2023

Origin Paterson - PTR (ARTC)

Destination Dungog South - DSO (ARTC)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 1 Produced 08/09/2023 16:25 AEST by DTPOS

Status Approved (ARTC)

Paterson - PTR (ARTC) 09:55 17.00

Martin's Creek - MRK (ARTC) 10:02 10:02 17.00

Kilbride - KLB (ARTC) 10:09 10:56 00:47:00 17.00

Hilldale - HLD (ARTC) 11:01 11:01 17.00

Wallarobba - WLB (ARTC) 11:11 11:11 17.00

Wallarobba Loop - WLF (ARTC) 11:12 11:12 17.00

Wirragulla - WIR (ARTC) 11:16 11:16 17.00

Dungog South - DSO (ARTC) 11:25 17.00



Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R02 Train Date 07/09/2023

Origin Dungog South - DSO (ARTC)

Destination Paterson - PTR (ARTC)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 1 Produced 08/09/2023 16:26 AEST by DTPOS

Status Approved (ARTC)

Dungog South - DSO (ARTC) 11:42 17.00

Wirragulla - WIR (ARTC) 11:53 11:53 17.00

Wallarobba Loop - WLF (ARTC) 11:58 11:58 17.00

Wallarobba - WLB (ARTC) 12:00 12:00 17.00

Hilldale - HLD (ARTC) 12:07 12:07 17.00

Kilbride - KLB (ARTC) 12:11 12:11 17.00

Martin's Creek - MRK (ARTC) 12:16 12:16 17.00

Paterson - PTR (ARTC) 12:23 17.00


